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The League Of Ordinary Gentlemen

2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 2:14pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

CornDawgs

The Crusaders

Team Skorvanek

Darkwing Ducks

Greatest Show on Turf

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
Team Skorvanek
Nope Still Shit
Greatest Show on Turf
Defend the Land

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
Team Skorvanek
Nope Still Shit
Greatest Show on Turf
Defend the Land

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Darkwing Ducks
Show Me The Money

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Team Skorvanek
Show Me The Money

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Team Skorvanek
Darkwing Ducks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Darkwing Ducks
Show Me The Money

68.85
60.00
127.35
131.85
141.95
108.05

98.30
96.20
179.95
88.90
167.60
138.95

76.05
149.85
171.80
124.45
141.70
146.15

125.05
126.75

96.90
104.65
124.50
145.45

144.25
147.00
128.70
151.75
140.35
142.80

126.65
183.50
131.40
118.65
102.05
130.20

67.80
154.10
122.60
127.85
114.75
175.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Juice Monkey's
Nope Still Shit

Show Me The Money
Defend the Land
Coop's Dawgs

The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's

Darkwing Ducks

Show Me The Money

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Coop's Dawgs

The Juice Monkey's

The Crusaders

Show Me The Money

Darkwing Ducks

Coop's Dawgs

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Team Skorvanek

Nope Still Shit

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Coop's Dawgs

Greatest Show on Turf

Defend the Land

Nope Still Shit

Darkwing Ducks

Greatest Show on Turf

Defend the Land

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Coop's Dawgs

Coop's Dawgs

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Show Me The Money

Nope Still Shit

Greatest Show on Turf

Defend the Land

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Defend the Land

Nope Still Shit

Team Skorvanek

Coop's Dawgs

Greatest Show on Turf

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.40
128.90
109.20
112.75
149.05
112.80

133.75
106.80
136.65
133.55
119.50
123.75

139.90
117.15
119.20
184.15
109.60

97.10

135.55
100.00
91.50
79.35
164.00
116.95

101.40
102.00
135.90
118.85

82.00
135.60

124.95
125.60
126.60
73.65
128.20
72.50

106.55

61.35
123.20
147.55
133.55
117.55
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Team Skorvanek
Nope Still Shit

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Team Skorvanek
Nope Still Shit

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Nope Still Shit

Show Me The Money

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's
Nope Still Shit

Darkwing Ducks

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

CornDawgs

The Crusaders

Team Skorvanek

Darkwing Ducks

Greatest Show on Turf

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Greatest Show on Turf
Defend the Land
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
Team Skorvanek

Nope Still Shit

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
CornDawgs

Show Me Your TDs!!!
Team Skorvanek

Nope Still Shit

Greatest Show on Turf
Defend the Land

154.60
161.70
99.30
146.70
130.25
85.75

73.25
119.25
136.85
119.15
125.30

93.75

62.65
145.40
129.65
111.65
120.10
120.05

92.10
207.60
85.50
135.35
104.15
121.20

76.80
123.05
203.45
101.90
136.70
146.80

123.15
107.75
126.45
150.25
135.30

79.30

84.35
166.95
109.65
118.70
179.15
138.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Darkwing Ducks

Show Me The Money

Coop's Dawgs

Greatest Show on Turf

Defend the Land

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Show Me The Money

Greatest Show on Turf

Darkwing Ducks

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Coop's Dawgs

Defend the Land

Defend the Land

Coop's Dawgs

Team Skorvanek

Darkwing Ducks

Greatest Show on Turf

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Greatest Show on Turf

Team Skorvanek

Defend the Land

Show Me The Money

Coop's Dawgs

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Juice Monkey's
Nope Still Shit

Show Me The Money
Defend the Land
Coop's Dawgs

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns
Coop's Dawgs

The Crusaders

The Juice Monkey's

Darkwing Ducks

Show Me The Money

The Juice Monkey's

The Crusaders

Show Me The Money

Darkwing Ducks

Coop's Dawgs

The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.95
115.75
130.05
154.05
114.15
134.50

169.95
145.45
111.85

95.65
130.50
125.35

93.30
119.60
98.70
157.35
116.60
115.05

160.85
173.30

92.00
109.80
129.65
110.55

162.80
90.90
92.25

113.55

101.50

151.35

86.95
127.15
139.20
141.35
161.55
131.40

168.10

80.30
139.25
143.25
119.05
123.95
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
The Juice Monkey's
Show Me The Money

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Show Me Your TDs!!!
The Juice Monkey's

143.00
117.15

136.20
87.85

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Show Me Your TDs!!!
Greatest Show on Turf

Show Me The Money
Greatest Show on Turf

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.40
188.95

95.10
167.65
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