

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
CornDawgs	68.85	VS	Show Me Your TDs!!!	121.40
The Crusaders	60.00	VS	The Juice Monkey's	128.90
Team Skorvanek	127.35	VS	Nope Still Shit	109.20
Darkwing Ducks	131.85	VS	Show Me The Money	112.75
Greatest Show on Turf	141.95	VS	Defend the Land	149.05
The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	108.05	VS	Coop's Dawgs	112.80
	100.00	10	ocop o Dango	112.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
CornDawgs	98.30	VS	The Crusaders	133.75
Show Me Your TDs!!!	96.20	VS	The Juice Monkey's	106.80
Team Skorvanek	179.95	VS	Darkwing Ducks	136.65
Nope Still Shit	88.90	VS	Show Me The Money	133.55
Greatest Show on Turf	167.60	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	119.50
Defend the Land	138.95	VS	Coop's Dawgs	123.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
CornDawgs	76.05	VS	The Juice Monkey's	139.90
Show Me Your TDs!!!	149.85	VS	The Crusaders	117.15
Team Skorvanek	171.80	VS	Show Me The Money	119.20
Nope Still Shit	124.45	VS	Darkwing Ducks	184.15
Greatest Show on Turf	141.70	VS	Coop's Dawgs	109.60
Defend the Land	146.15	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	97.10
	1-0.15	V3	The 2nd Conning of the Oleveland Browns	57.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
CornDawgs	125.05	VS	Team Skorvanek	135.55
Show Me Your TDs!!!	126.75	VS	Nope Still Shit	100.00
The Crusaders	96.90	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	91.50
The Juice Monkey's	104.65	VS	Coop's Dawgs	79.35
Darkwing Ducks	124.50	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	164.00
Show Me The Money	145.45	VS	Defend the Land	116.95
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
CornDawgs	144.25	VS	Nope Still Shit	101.40
Show Me Your TDs!!!	147.00	VS	Darkwing Ducks	102.00
The Crusaders	128.70	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	135.90
The Juice Monkey's	151.75	VS	Defend the Land	118.85
Team Skorvanek	140.35	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	82.00
Show Me The Money	142.80	VS	Coop's Dawgs	135.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400.05			404.05
	126.65	VS	Coop's Dawgs	124.95
Show Me Your TDs!!!	183.50	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	125.60
The Crusaders	131.40	VS	Show Me The Money	126.60
The Juice Monkey's	118.65	VS	Nope Still Shit	73.65
Team Skorvanek	102.05	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	128.20
Darkwing Ducks	130.20	VS	Defend the Land	72.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
CornDawgs	67.80	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	106.55
Show Me Your TDs!!!	154.10	VS	Defend the Land	61.35
The Crusaders	122.60	VS	Nope Still Shit	123.20
The Juice Monkey's	127.85	VS	Team Skorvanek	147.55
Darkwing Ducks	114.75	VS	Coop's Dawgs	133.55
Show Me The Money	175.10	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	117.55



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
CornDawgs	154.60	VS	Darkwing Ducks	113.95
Show Me Your TDs!!!	161.70	VS	Show Me The Money	115.75
The Crusaders	99.30	VS	Coop's Dawgs	130.05
The Juice Monkey's	146.70	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	154.05
Team Skorvanek	130.25	VS	Defend the Land	114.15
Nope Still Shit	85.75	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	134.50
•			5	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
CornDawgs	73.25	VS	Show Me The Money	169.95
Show Me Your TDs!!!	119.25	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	145.45
The Crusaders	136.85	VS	Darkwing Ducks	111.85
The Juice Monkey's	119.15	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	95.65
Team Skorvanek	125.30	VS	Coop's Dawgs	130.50
Nope Still Shit	93.75	VS	Defend the Land	125.35
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
CornDawgs	62.65	VS	Defend the Land	93.30
Show Me Your TDs!!!	145.40	VS	Coop's Dawgs	119.60
The Crusaders	129.65	VS	Team Skorvanek	98.70
The Juice Monkey's	111.65	VS	Darkwing Ducks	157.35
Nope Still Shit	120.10	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	116.60
Show Me The Money	120.05	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	115.05
Show we the woney	120.00	v3	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Drowns	110.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
CornDawgs	92.10	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	160.85
Show Me Your TDs!!!	207.60	VS	Team Skorvanek	173.30
The Crusaders	85.50	VS	Defend the Land	92.00
The Juice Monkey's	135.35	VS	Show Me The Money	109.80
Nope Still Shit	104.15	VS	Coop's Dawgs	129.65
Darkwing Ducks	121.20	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	110.55
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
CornDawgs	76.80	VS	Show Me Your TDs!!!	162.80
The Crusaders	123.05	VS	The Juice Monkey's	90.90
Team Skorvanek	203.45	VS	Nope Still Shit	92.25
Darkwing Ducks	101.90	VS	Show Me The Money	113.55
Greatest Show on Turf	136.70	VS	Defend the Land	101.50
The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	146.80	VS	Coop's Dawgs	151.35
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Greatest Show on Turf	123.15	VS	The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	86.95
Defend the Land	107.75	VS	Coop's Dawgs	127.15
CornDawgs	126.45	VS	The Crusaders	139.20
Show Me Your TDs!!!	150.25	VS	The Juice Monkey's	141.35
Team Skorvanek	135.30	VS	Darkwing Ducks	161.55
Nope Still Shit	79.30	VS	Show Me The Money	131.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
CornDawgs	84.35	VS	The Juice Monkey's	168.10
Show Me Your TDs!!!	64.55 166.95		The Crusaders	80.30
Team Skorvanek	109.65	VS	Show Me The Money	80.30 139.25
	109.65	VS	-	139.25
Nope Still Shit Groatest Show on Turf		VS	Darkwing Ducks	
Greatest Show on Turf Defend the Land	179.15 138.10	VS	Coop's Dawgs The 2nd Coming of the Cleveland Browns	119.05 123.95
	130.10	VS	The Zhu Coming of the Cleveland Browns	123.90



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
The Juice Monkey's	143.00	VS	Show Me Your TDs!!!	92.40
Show Me The Money	117.15	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	188.95
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Show Me Your TDs!!!	136.20	VS	Show Me The Money	95.10
The Juice Monkey's	87.85	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	167.65